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P leue reg 13ter on line or call u, to rc~ene lOor cla~5 todaJ! 
www.LifcBridgeTN.com or wm t .LifeBridgcl A.o~ or call for information 615-Jr10.;72g 

Fri 09/22/17 10 OOa-2:00 Gallatin. Sere'!l.!Y Counsehn_g & Mediation Ctr ! 563 South Water Av~ Ste EL Gallatin TN 37066 
,._M_o_n __ L 09/25/17 0-3.Qe - 9. 30 ___ __h!!_eBridge I Inc Office ______ -t-..;.12;;.;0'-'1"-A:...;r-c... A.v1nue North , Nashville , T!:" 37201 

Tue 09/26/17 4.00.e...:!;00 T W. Hunter Mlddle S~hool - Sumner Coun 2101_New Hope Road.,_ HtndtrM>O v111•L TN 37075 

Thu 09/28/1~5-~ 9 0~ __ ~.!!!!!I Hill Pre~enan Church 5344 Main S_treet, Spn..!!9..!i!!!.. TN 37174 
Fri ___ 0~9~/29/17 10.00a-2 OOp Gallatin. Serenl!}'._founsehng & Mediation Ctr 563 South Wa_\~r Ave, ~t!__E Gallatin TN 37~ 

Mon 10/02/17 5 Q,Qp-9.0QJ?_ Portland Church of the Nazarene 403 South Russell St'!!_ Portland TN 37158 
Thu 10/05117 4.1.Q.p-8 3~ 1 Bethlehem Methodist Church _2419 Bet'!!,ehem Loop_ Road, Frankho TN __ _ 

Sat 10/07/17 9 OOa -1 00~ Hillsboro Presb1!_erian Chu~ _5820 HillsEOro Pike, Nashville , 1'!"~15 
Sun 10/08/17 2:0~~ O.Qp . __ Lile~ndge, Inc. Office_ 1201A 7"' Avenue North , Nashville , TN_?720S 

Frt 10/13/17 10:00a-2:0~ Gallatin. Seren!!)' Counseling & M_!dlatlon Ctr 563 South Water Ave, Ste E, GallatmJN 370611 
Sat 10/14/17 9:00a -1 :O~ MurfrMSboro Church of the Nazarene 1618 Hamilton DnveI Murfreesboro .r...TN 37129 

Wed 10/18/17 5;30 - 9 30 lifeBrtd e, Inc . O!fice J.201A T" Avenue North , Nashv1lle,..IN 37~!.. 

Thu 10/19/~9 :30a -1_ ~ ---- Herm_ltage Hills Baptist Church 3475 Lebanon P1ke_,_H~1tage ... T~ !7016_ ----1 
Sun 10/22/~2 :00p - 6:00 LifeBridg!, Inc. Office _____ j201A,.. ~venue North '!_ashville~N.1L208 

Tue 10/24/17 
1 

4.00p - !:00 T.W. Hunter MIddl1 School - Sum_ner _£oun!)' 2101 New Ho_pe Road, Hendersonv1_1le, TN 37075 _ 

Thu 10/26/~ :00.e..:_9 00 --- ~ring HIii Presbyterian Church ~344 Main Street, Sp,!!_ng Hill , TN_3D.!! _ 
Frt 10/27/17 . 10:00a-2:00p Gallatin - Serenil}' Co_1:1nsellng & Medlatioo Ctr 563 South W_!ter Ave..§te EI Ga~a11n ... TN 37066 
Sat 10128/17 9:00a -1 :OOp I Fairview Church - Lebaoon 1660 Lee111lle P1kei. Leban~~ 37030 __ _ 

Thu 11/02/17} 4;3~. 8 ~ Bethlehem Methodist Church 2419 Bethle~111_L~p- ~d , Fra_!lklin.,_ TN 
Sat 11/04/17 9.00a -~ I Hillsboro PresEY_terian Church 5820 Hillsboro Pike, N~~1lle , TN 37215 _ 
Sun 11/05/17 2:00..P..: 6:00p lifeBridgl!, Inc Office 1201A T9' Avenue North , Nashvllle i TN 37208 __ 
Mon 11/06/17 5:0(p - 9:00p f Portland Church of the Nazarene 403 South~us~~II Street,_Portland TN 37158 

t-=T.;.;h.;:;;,u ___ .;.11/09/17 4~ · 8.00p r-T.w.H u~t;; Middle Sch~ol - Su~ner Count}'_ 2101 New Hope Road. Heodorsoov1lleL TN 37075 

Fri 11/10/17 10 OOa-2:00p ! Gallatio - Serenity Coun!elln.9 & Mediation Ctr 563 Sout1!._Water Ave, §te EL Gallatin , TN 37066 
t-=Sc::acct ___ 11/11/17 9:00a - 1.00p I Murfreesboro Church of the Nazareoe 1618 Hamilton Dnve.~urfreesboro _._TN 37129 

Mo""n'-----+--'-- 11/13/17 5:30 - 9:30 LifeBrid.ll!LJ.nc Office 1201A T"' ~venue North , Nashv1lleL TN 3720_8 __ _ 

Thu 11/16/17 9.30a -1:30 Hermila_!l!I HIiis Baptist Church 3475 Lebanon Pike, Hermitage_._ TN 37016 -----1 
Sat 11/18/17 9:00a - 1:00 Fairview Church - Lebanon 1660 L9!Ville Pike,_ Lebaooo, TN 37_0_3_0 ____ _ 

Sun 11/19/17 2:0C!P-6:00p-t---- llfeBridge, Inc. Office 1201A T" Avenue North , Nash~I~ . TN 37208 
Tue 11/21/17 5:0(p - 9 oo.._,r---- Spring HIii Presbyte rian Church 5344 Main Street, §prtng Hill , TN}71 7'.,4 __ 
Tue 11/28/17 I 4:00p - 8:00p_t T.W. Hunter Middle Sch~I-Sumner Countr 2101 New Hope Road, Hendersonville, TN 37075 
Fri 12/01/17 10:00a-2:00p_t Gallatin - Serenil}'_ Counseling_& Med1at100 Ctr 563 South Water Ave , Ste E, Gallatin , TN 37Q.66 

Sat 12/02/17 9:00a -1 :O_!p ___ HIiisboro Pres~erlao Church____ _5820 HIiisboro Pik!,_ Nashville . TN 37215 

Sun 12/03/17 2:00p • 6:00p +--- UfeBrtdge, Inc Office 1201A 7"' Avenue1!prth , Nashvllle i.! N 3720L __ 

Mon 12/04117 5:00 - 9:00 Portland Church of the Nazarene 403 South Russell St~et, Portland ,.J!i.:)7 158 
Tue 12/05/17 -+---'- T-'--',W Huoter Middle School - Sumner County 2101 New Hope Road, Hendersonville , TN 37075 
Thu 12/07/17 Bethlehem Methodist Church 2419 Bethlehem Loop Road, Frankllo, TN 
Sat 12/09/17 Murfre~~boro Church of the N1!3rene___ 1618 Hamilton Drive, Murfreesboro , TN 37129 

Tue 12/12/17 LifeBri!!ge , Inc . Office 1201A 7"' Avenue North, Nashvllle, TN 37208 

Fri 12/15/17--+--"-'-"-'-'-''--~-+- _Q_allatln • Serenity Counsel!!lg & Mediation Ctr 563 South Water Ave, Ste E, Gallatin , TN 370611 
Sal 12/16/17 Fairview Church· Lebanon 1660 Leevllle Pike, Lebanon , TN 37030 

Sun 12/17/17 __ ll feBrldiJ!i..!!lc . Office 1201A 7th Avenue No_rth, Nashville, J N 37208 

Tue 12/19/17 S rlllil..HIII Pre~erlan Church 5344 Malo Street, S_p_nng HII~ TN 37174 
Thu 12/21/17 Hermila e Hills Ba tlst Church 3475 Lebanon Pi~ He~ita e TN 37016 

"LifeBridge is the BEST choice!" 




